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CleanRiver

RECYCLING SOLUTIONS

Quotation

PO Letter of Intent Created Date 06/02/2026
#Approver/Deposit Quote Number 00019182
Amount

Expiration Date 06/03/2026

Bill To Name City of Fullerton Ship To Name City of Fullerton

Bill To California Ship To Fullerton CA
United States USA

Prepared By Magali Fuller Lead Time 6-8 Weeks

Email magali.fuller@cleanriver.com

Terms and Shipping Details

Payment Terms Net 30

FOB Origin

Notes

Notes **LEAD TIME TO BE CONFIRMED**
**FREIGHT WILL BE DETEREMINED BASED ON DELIVERY REQUIREMENTS & FINAL BIN COUNT**
****$25,304.91 CREDIT ON ACCOUNT TO BE APPLIED TO THIS ORDER***

Production Information Quantity Product Description Prlcetlj’:i: Total Price
Cardboard Collection Bin - CBB-001 1.00 $1,299.00| $1,299.00
Cardboard Collection Bin - CBB-001 1.00 | Cardboard Bin with Casters $1,343.95| $1,343.95
Flex E™ Bi Back -3-
ex E™ Bin Standard Backboard - 3 22.00 | FlexE with Casters $365.00| $8,030.00
FlexE-3-BB
Flex E™ Bin Standard Backboard - 3 -
FlexE-3-BB 13.00 $305.00 | $3,965.00
FlexE100-BB - FlexE100-BB 3.00 Full Stream Landfill & 1/2-1/2 Streams Recycle/Organics. $670.00| $2,010.00
Casters Included.
Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling
Station - TIM22-2 6.00 $959.50 | $5,757.00
Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling
Station - TIM36-3 46.00 $1,043.00 | $47,978.00
Company Address 288 Don Hillock Drive Phone (888) 646-4246
Aurora Ontario L4G 0G9 Fax (905) 726-9659

Canada



RECYCLING S0OLUTIONS

Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling
Station - TIM36-2

Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling
Station - TIM51-3

Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling
Station - TIM44-3

Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling
Station - TIM72-3

1.00

8.00

8.00

3.00

Total Price

Shipping and
Handling

Tax Rate
Total Tax

Grand Total

Currency

Quotation

$1,023.00

$1,299.00

$1,581.00

$1,684.00

$99,497.95
$14,795.00

0.00%

$0.00
$114,292.95
usSD

CUSTOMER ACCEPTS ORDER AS INDICATED

Name (Please Print): |

All orders without a PO# must be signed and faxed or emailed back prior to commencing production. Quotes are valid for 30
days from the quote date. Applicable Taxes, Shipping and Handling charges extra, if not indicated.
*Please note that any invoice paid by Credit Card are subject to a 3% processing fee.

Customer PO No:

Authorized Signature:

Date:

Company Address 288 Don Hillock Drive
Aurora Ontario L4G 0G9
Canada

Phone

Fax

(888) 646-4246
(905) 726-9659

$1,023.00

$10,392.00

$12,648.00

$5,052.00



