



Quotation

PO Letter of Intent #/Approver/Deposit Amount	Created Date 06/02/2026 Quote Number 00019182 Expiration Date 06/03/2026
Bill To Name City of Fullerton Bill To California United States	Ship To Name City of Fullerton Ship To Fullerton CA USA
Prepared By Magali Fuller Email magali.fuller@cleanriver.com	Lead Time 6-8 Weeks

Terms and Shipping Details

Payment Terms Net 30
 FOB Origin

Notes

Notes ****LEAD TIME TO BE CONFIRMED****
****FREIGHT WILL BE DETERMINED BASED ON DELIVERY REQUIREMENTS & FINAL BIN COUNT****
******\$25,304.91 CREDIT ON ACCOUNT TO BE APPLIED TO THIS ORDER******

Production Information	Quantity	Product Description	Price Per Unit	Total Price
Cardboard Collection Bin - CBB-001	1.00		\$1,299.00	\$1,299.00
Cardboard Collection Bin - CBB-001	1.00	Cardboard Bin with Casters	\$1,343.95	\$1,343.95
Flex E™ Bin Standard Backboard - 3 - FlexE-3-BB	22.00	FlexE with Casters	\$365.00	\$8,030.00
Flex E™ Bin Standard Backboard - 3 - FlexE-3-BB	13.00		\$305.00	\$3,965.00
FlexE100-BB - FlexE100-BB	3.00	Full Stream Landfill & 1/2-1/2 Streams Recycle/Organics. Casters Included.	\$670.00	\$2,010.00
Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling Station - TIM22-2	6.00		\$959.50	\$5,757.00
Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling Station - TIM36-3	46.00		\$1,043.00	\$47,978.00

Company Address 288 Don Hillock Drive
 Aurora Ontario L4G 0G9
 Canada

Phone (888) 646-4246
 Fax (905) 726-9659



Quotation

Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling Station - TIM36-2	1.00		\$1,023.00	\$1,023.00
Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling Station - TIM51-3	8.00		\$1,299.00	\$10,392.00
Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling Station - TIM44-3	8.00		\$1,581.00	\$12,648.00
Transition® TIM Configurable Recycling Station - TIM72-3	3.00		\$1,684.00	\$5,052.00

Total Price	\$99,497.95
Shipping and Handling	\$14,795.00
Tax Rate	0.00%
Total Tax	\$0.00
Grand Total	\$114,292.95
Currency	USD

CUSTOMER ACCEPTS ORDER AS INDICATED			
<p>All orders without a PO# must be signed and faxed or emailed back prior to commencing production. Quotes are valid for 30 days from the quote date. Applicable Taxes, Shipping and Handling charges extra, if not indicated. *Please note that any invoice paid by Credit Card are subject to a 3% processing fee.</p>			
Name (Please Print):	<input style="width: 95%;" type="text"/>	Customer PO No:	<input style="width: 95%;" type="text"/>
Authorized Signature:	<input style="width: 95%;" type="text"/>	Date:	<input style="width: 95%;" type="text"/>